

Contract ID: 2025.05 Contract Type: Contract

## **Bids Received For Contract**

Widened Concrete Haunch Removals 10/08/2024 11:00:00 AM

Company Name	Total Bid Amount
CPM Constructors - Freeport, ME	\$595,000.00
New England Infrastructure - Hudson, MA	\$777,777.00
Scott Construction Corporation - Portland, ME	\$1,149,600.00

Page 1 of 4 Print Date: 10/8/2024



**Contract ID: 2025.05 Contract Type: Contract** 

## **Bids Received For Contract**

**Widened Concrete Haunch Removals** 10/08/2024 11:00:00 AM

#### **CPM Constructors** Freeport, ME

Item No.	Item Description	UOM	Quantity	Unit Price	Item Bid Amount
202.1211	Remove Existing Girder Haunches	SY	6800.00	40.00	\$272,000.00
652.3611	Maintenance of Traffic Control Devices at Cutts Road	LS	1.00	60000.00	\$60,000.00
652.3612	Maintenance of Traffic Control Devices at Cider Hill	LS	1.00	60000.00	\$60,000.00
652.3613	Maintenance of Traffic Control Devices at Gorham Road	LS	1.00	60000.00	\$60,000.00
652.3614	Maintenance of Traffic Control Devices at Hurricane Road	LS	1.00	40000.00	\$40,000.00
652.3615	Maintenance of Traffic Control Devices at Hackett Road	LS	1.00	26500.00	\$26,500.00
652.3616	Maintenance of Traffic Control Devices at Route 126	LS	1.00	26500.00	\$26,500.00
659.1	Mobilization	LS	1.00	50000.00	\$50,000.00
Total Bid	Total Bid				\$595,000.00

Page 2 of 4 Print Date: 10/8/2024



**Contract ID: 2025.05 Contract Type: Contract** 

## **Bids Received For Contract**

**Widened Concrete Haunch Removals** 10/08/2024 11:00:00 AM

#### **New England Infrastructure** Hudson, MA

Item No.	Item Description	иом	Quantity	Unit Price	Item Bid Amount
202.1211	Remove Existing Girder Haunches	SY	6800.00	77.00	\$523,600.00
652.3611	Maintenance of Traffic Control Devices at Cutts Road	LS	1.00	15000.00	\$15,000.00
652.3612	Maintenance of Traffic Control Devices at Cider Hill	LS	1.00	20000.00	\$20,000.00
652.3613	Maintenance of Traffic Control Devices at Gorham Road	LS	1.00	20000.00	\$20,000.00
652.3614	Maintenance of Traffic Control Devices at Hurricane Road	LS	1.00	15000.00	\$15,000.00
652.3615	Maintenance of Traffic Control Devices at Hackett Road	LS	1.00	15000.00	\$15,000.00
652.3616	Maintenance of Traffic Control Devices at Route 126	LS	1.00	15000.00	\$15,000.00
659.1	Mobilization	LS	1.00	154177.00	\$154,177.00
Total Bid				\$777,777.00	

Page 3 of 4 Print Date: 10/8/2024



**Contract ID: 2025.05 Contract Type: Contract** 

### **Bids Received For Contract**

**Widened Concrete Haunch Removals** 10/08/2024 11:00:00 AM

#### **Scott Construction Corporation** Portland, ME

Item No.	Item Description	UOM	Quantity	Unit Price	Item Bid Amount
202.1211	Remove Existing Girder Haunches	SY	6800.00	72.00	\$489,600.00
652.3611	Maintenance of Traffic Control Devices at Cutts Road	LS	1.00	110000.00	\$110,000.00
652.3612	Maintenance of Traffic Control Devices at Cider Hill	LS	1.00	110000.00	\$110,000.00
652.3613	Maintenance of Traffic Control Devices at Gorham Road	LS	1.00	135000.00	\$135,000.00
652.3614	Maintenance of Traffic Control Devices at Hurricane Road	LS	1.00	65000.00	\$65,000.00
652.3615	Maintenance of Traffic Control Devices at Hackett Road	LS	1.00	65000.00	\$65,000.00
652.3616	Maintenance of Traffic Control Devices at Route 126	LS	1.00	65000.00	\$65,000.00
659.1	Mobilization	LS	1.00	110000.00	\$110,000.00
Total Bid				\$1,149,600.00	

Page 4 of 4 Print Date: 10/8/2024